22
SC Standard Width Easy-Order Cabinet Combinations – 28 1⁄4" wide x 28 1⁄2" deep
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0750-0901F-■■■■ 9 -
SC0750-0901FA-■■■■ 9 193
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
2" (75F) 036
2" (75F) 036

• number of drawer compartments created
by the interior sets (see pages 26-27)
How to order a Standard Width
Easy-Order Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet Combi-
nation either without or with drawer
interior sets (designated by an “A” at
the end of the part number – i.e.,
SC0750-0703FA).
2. ■  Select base type.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
F2 = 2" frame base
F4 = 4" frame base
F6 = 6" frame base
For additional bases, see page 21; for
Easy-Order mobile combinations, see
page 25.
3. ■  Select lock type.
NL* = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
*not available for double hinged door cabinets
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see page 63 or below.
EXAMPLE: to order an SC0900-1101FA
cabinet with a fork truck base, an individual
lock and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be SC0900-1101FA-FTRGBB (shown
in photo at top of page).
SC750 Cabinets
33 1⁄ 2" high
SC900 Cabinets
39 3⁄ 8" high
■ BB (Bright Blue paint) ■ BE (Beige paint) ■ BK (Black paint) ■ CB (Classic Blue paint) ■■ FW (White paint)
23
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0900-0605F-■■■■ 6 -
SC0900-0605FA-■■■■ 6 58
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
5" (150F) 316
5" (150F) 316
5" (150F) 209
5" (150F) 209
5" (150F) 104
5" (150F) 104
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0900-0501F-■■■■ 5 -
SC0900-0501FA-■■■■ 5 61
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
5" (150F) 316
5" (150F) 316
5" (150F) 316
7" (200F) 209
9" (250F) 104
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0900-0504F-■■■■ 5 -
SC0900-0504FA-■■■■ 5 54
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
5" (150F) 316
5" (150F) 316
7" (200F) 209
7" (200F) 209
7" (200F) 104
INCLUDES
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY
PART NO. TRAYS

DR406-■ 2 5 1 ⁄ 2"
4 5 1 ⁄ 2" x 18"
How to order a Standard Width
Easy-Order Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on
these two pages, use the part number in
the chart and add the drawer height in
place of the green box.
EXAMPLE: to order a DR312 drawer
interior set for a 100 height (3") drawer,
the part ordering number would be
DR312-100.
SC Standard Width Easy-Order Drawer Interior Sets
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR104-■ 4 11 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR316-■ 16 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR211-■ 11 7 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR106-■ 6 11  1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR319-■ 19 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR518-■ 18 3 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR212-■ 12 7 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR425-■ 20 4 1 ⁄ 8"
5 4 7⁄ 8"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR312-■ 12 5 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR4AD-■ 15 3 1⁄ 2"
11 5 1⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR209-■ 9 7 1⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR3AD-■ 4 5 1 ⁄ 2"
3 7 1 ⁄ 2"
2 9 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR206-■ 6 7 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 50 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR420-■ 16 4 1⁄ 8"
4 4 7⁄ 8"
27
For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
DR024-■ 16 3" x 6"
8 6" x 6"
For drawer height 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR162-■ 38 2 3⁄ 4"
For drawer heights 75 through 150
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR712-■ 6 3 1 ⁄ 2"
6 3 1 ⁄ 2" x 16"
For drawer heights 75 and 100